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Docket of Claims
Release date from 06/06/2016 thrum 06/08/2016

Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 TRUSTMARK NATL BANK / LOCAN OPERATIONS 166715 06/06/2016 06/01/2016 4300 9060616 3,612.70
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-800-800 PHONE UPGRADE SYSTEM PRIN 430 06/01/2016 3,440.68
001-800-802 PHONE UPGRADE SYSTEM INT 430 06/01/2016 172.02
001 KATHRYN M. SMITE 166716 06/06/2016 05/18/2016 4301 9060616 36.72
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
Q01-167-480 TRAVEL REIMEURSEMENT 021320162 04/13/2016 3.78
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 30420201624 C4/20/2016 9.72
001-167~480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 3042320164 04/23/2016 23.22
ALEX BREELAND 166717 06/06/2016 05/18/2016 4302 9060616
Account Number Description Invoice # Date
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 105142016A C05/14/2016 33.48
001-167-48¢ TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1051520164 C05/15/2016 14.58
001-167-480C TRAVEIL, REIMBURSEMENT 105122016A G5/12/2016 18.90
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 105062016A 05/06/2016 28.62
001l-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 105132016A 05/13/2016 21.60
001-167-480C TRAVEL REIMEURSEMENT 105132016B 05/13/2016 23.22
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1051020164 05/11/2016 28.62
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1041720164 04/17/2016 28.08
0CL-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 104162016A 04/16/2016 14.58
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1041820164 04/18/2016 14.58
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 104192016A 04/19/2016 28.62
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1042020162 04/20/2016 22.68
00L-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1041920168 04/20/2016 22.68
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1042020168 04/21/2016 22.68
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1050920168 05/09/2016 17.28
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 105092016A 05/09/2016 22.68
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 105052016E 05/06/2016 22.68
D01-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1042520163 04/25/2016 28.08
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1042320164 04/23/2016 28.08
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1042420164 04/24/2016 29.16
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 104212016A 04/21/2016 21.60
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 104292016B 04/29/2016 2.16
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1042920164 04/29/2016 11.88
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 104262016A 04/26/2016 11.88
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1042820168 04/28/2C16 6.48
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1042820168 04/28/2C16 18.36
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 104292016C 04/29/2016 28.08
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1043020164 04/3C/20C16 20.52
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 105042016a 05/04/2016 18.36
Q01-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 105032016A 05/03/2016 21.60
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 105042016¢C 05/04/2016 21.60
Q001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1050220164 05/02/2016 29.70
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 105052016D 05/05/2016 15.66
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 105052016A 05/05/2016 22.68
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Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 INTERSTATE BATTERIES . 166726 06/06/2016 05/19/2016 4303 552.87
Account Number Description Inveoice # Date P.C. Amocunt
001-640-615 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SUPPLIES 2501018624 05/16/2016 125.98
001-640-615 OTHER PROFESSICNAL SUPPLIES 2501018625 05/16/2018 358.8¢%
001-200-646 QTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 2501018057 03/16/2016 27.00
001 U. S. POST OFFICE . 166727 06/06/2016 05/19/2016 4304 1,500.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-450-501 PCSTAGE BOX RENT 05/17/2016 1,500.00
001 CRRCUSEL INDUSTRIES OF NORTH AMERICA INC 166729 06/06/2016 05/19/2916 4305 322.23
A¢count Number Desgcription Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-163-219 9611G IP PHONE 1802103 ca/22/2016 322.23
001 MS STATE MEDICAL EXAMINER 3740 . 166732 06/06/2016 05/19/2016 4306 4,000.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-167-552 MEDICAL, FEES 90047452 04/30/2016 4,000.00
001  JOEL SHOWS . 166741 06/06/2016 05/19/2016 4307 8.10
Account Number Description Invoice # Date B.O. Amount
001-167-480 TRAVEL RETIMBURSEMENT 0203292016 03/29/2018 2.70
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 0205182016 05/18/2016 5.40
001  ROCIC TRAINING 166742 06/06/2016 05/19/2016 4308 250.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-487 TRAINING-JAMAL, WATKINS 05/17/2016 125.0¢
001-220-487 TRATNTNG-JEREMIAH THORNTON 05/17/2016 125.00
001  AMERIFLEX BUSINESS SOLUTIONS . 166743 06/06/2016 05/19/2016 4309 172.80
Account Number Descrlgglon Invoice # Date P.O amount
001-100-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 427107 05/04/2016 172.80
001 REGION 8 MENTAL HEALTH 166746 06/06/2018 05/19/2916 4310 9060616 16,667.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.OQ Amount
001-165-552 MEDICAL FEES - MAY 05/01/2016 16,667.00
001 YAZQO COUNTY YOUTH COURT . 166748 06/06/2016 05/19/2@16 4311 8,810.00
Account Number Descrlﬁtlon Invoice # Date P.C Amount
001l-163-589 DETENTION/SECURITY COSTS 05/02/201s 8,910.00
001  ADAPTS ELECTRONIC MONITORING 166749 06/06/2016 05/19/2016 4312 234.95
Account Number Descriﬁtion Invoice # Date P.C. Amount
001-163-590 DETENTION/ANKLE BRACELETS 6648 04/30/2016 234.95
001  METRIX SOLUTIONS, LLC . 166750 06/06/2016 05/19/2016 4313 9060616 1,049.32
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-152-544 SUPPORT RENEWAL POWER EDGE 12156 05/13/2016 1,049_.32
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Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number  Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 WESLEY T. EVANS 166751 06/06/2016 05/19/2016 4314 9060616 712.50
Account Number Descrigtion Invoice # Date P.0 Amount
001-180-550 LEGAL PFEES APRIY, 2016 05/10/2016 712.50
001 CAUTHEN NELSCON 166753 06/06/2016 05/19/2016 4318 200.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-165-552 MEDICAY, FEES 2016-450 05/13/2016 200.00
001 CZBORN COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 166756 06/06/2016 05/19/2016 4316 9060616 15,034.00
Account Number Description Invoice Date P.O. Amount
001-200-581 INSTALL EQUIP TAHOES 19230 0a/11/2016 160229 10,200.00
001-200-581 POWER KIT 19230 c4/11/2016 160229 595.00
001-20C00-581 CABLE MCOUNT 19230 04/11/2016 160229 588.00
001-200-581 CONNECTORS 19230 04/11/2016 160229 161.00
001-200-581 ANTENNA GASKET 18230 ga/11/2016 160229 84,00
001-200-381 WHELEN STRAP KIT 15230 oaj/11/2018 160229 1,118.00
001-200-581 INSTALL EQUIP FORD 18220 04/11/2016 160229 1,700.00
001-200-581 BOLTS WIRE CONNECTORS 19230 04/11/2016 160229 588.00
001  TERRY SERVICE, INC. 1668763 06/06/2016 05/19/2016 4317 6,930.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P Amount:
001-151-540 INSTALL 3-TON UNIT @ SC 46824 04/14/2016 2,310.00
001-151-540 INSTALL 4-TON SPLIT SYSTEM 46818 04/14/2016 4,620.00
001-151~-540 @ HEALTH DEPT o4/14/2016
001 ESRI INC 166765 06/06/2016 05/19/2016 4318 9060616 400.00
Account Number Description Invoice $# Date P.O Amount
001-265-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 92962832 o4/08/2015 400.00
co1 CELL PHCONE REPAIR (CPR) OF JACKSON 166766 06/06/2016 05/19/2916 4319 174.00
Account Number Description Invoice Date P. Amount
¢01-103-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 25441 05/10/2016 174.00
001 PILEUM CORPORATION . 166767 06/06/2016 05/29/2016 4320 1,620.00
Account Number Description Involice Date P.O. Amount
¢01~-152~581 NETWORK ENGINEERING SUPFPPORT P19847 ca/30/2016 1,620.00
001 U.S.NEXT, INC. 166768 06/06/2016 05/19/2016 4321 3,589.95
Account Number Description Invoice Date P.O. Amount
001-152-544 SERVER HOSTING 14389528 05/C9/2016 189.95
001-152-544 WEBSITE SUPPORT 148928 05/09/2016 3,400.00
001 PHELPS DUNBAR 166769 06/06/2026 05/20/2016 4322 3,588.35
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
Q01-100-550 LEGAL FEES 286565 05/10/2016 1,801.25
001-108-550 LEGAL FEES 2986564 05/10/2016 872.85
001-100C0~550 LEGAL FEES 986563 05/10/2016 904 .25
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Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Nunmbex Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 DIXIE SPRINGS OF JACKSON, INC. 166770 06/06/2016 05/20/2016 4323 192.98%
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 038208 03/10/2016 20.97
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 038208 03/10/2016 20.97
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 038211 02/10/2016 13.98
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 038212 02/10/2016 20.97
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 038213 03/10/2016 17.73
001-151~544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 038214 03/10/2016 13.98
0021-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 028215 03/10/2016 13.98
001-151-544 MATNTENANCE CONTRACTS 038256 03/31/2016 31.71
001-151-544 MATNTENANCE CONTRACTS 038261 03/31/2016 38.70
0oL DIXIE SPRINGS OF JACKSON, INC. . 166771 06/06/2016 05/20/2016 4324 19%.01
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 038262 03/31/2016 24.72
001-151-544 MATNTENANCE CONTRACTS 038283 03/31/2016 20.97
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 038264 03/31/2016 6.99
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 038265 03/31/2016 28.47
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 038266 03/31/2016 13.98
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 038267 03/31/2016 28.47
C0L-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 028268 03/31/2016 20.97
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 038269 03/31/2016 20.97
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 038270 03/31/2016 28.47
001-151~544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 039056 04/30/2016 5.00
001 DIXIE SPRINGS OF JACKSON, INC. 166772 06/06/2016 05/20/2016 4325 170.C3
account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-544 MATINTENANCE CONTRACTS 038271 03/31/2016 28.47
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 038540 03/31/2016 5.00
001-151-544 MATNTENANCE CONTRACTS 038817 04/22/2016 10.74
001-151-544 MATNTENANCE CONTRACTS 038822 04/22/2016 13.98
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 038826 04/22/2016 20.97
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 038827 04/22/2016 20.97
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 038828 04/22/2016 20.97
001-151-544 MATINTENANCE CONTRACTS 0388295 04/22/2016 13.98
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 038833 04/22/2016 13.98
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 038834 04/22/2016 20.87
001 DIXIE SPRINGS OF JACKSON, INC. 166773 06/06/2016 05/20/2016 4326 28.47
Account Number Description Inveoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 028830 04/22/2016 14.49
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 038831 04/22/2016 6.99
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 038832 04/22/2016 6.99
001 VENTURE TECHNQLOGIES . 166774 06/06/2016 03/20/2016 4327 9060616 1,823.90
Account Number Description Inveice # Date P.C. Amount
001-152-581 WEBSITE CREDIT CARD FEES 5752530 05/10/2016 107.90
001-152-581 MONTHLY E-MAIL SUPPORT 5754180 05/11/2016 1,716.00
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Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number  Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 AMERICAN SQLUTICNS FOR BUSINESS 166781 06/06/2016 05/20/2916 4328 1,550.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date BE.O Amount
001-103-603 PERSONAL PROPERTY 2486649 03/17/2016 1,300.00
001-103-603 REDENTION FORM 03/17/2016
001-103-581 PERSCNAL PROPERTY REDENTICN 2486649 03/17/2016 250.00
001-103-581 FORMS TYPE SETTING 03/17/2016
001  LISA DUVALL . 166783 06/06/2016 05/20/2018 4325 58.32
Account Number Description Inveice # Date P.O Amcunt
001-104-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 05/19/2016 58.32
001  DIVERSIFIED CCMPANIES, LLC . 166784 06/06/2016 05/20/2016 4330 2,851.20
Acccount Number Degcription Inveoice # Date P. Amount
001-104-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 85485-23 05/10/2016 34.30
001-104-501 POSTAGE AND BOX RENT 85485-23 05/10/2016 127.40
001-104-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 51216-P 05/12/2016 570 .50
001-104-501 POSTAGE AND BOX RENT 51216-P 05/12/2018 2,115.00
001  ABC PEST CONTROL 166787 06/06/2016 05/20/2016 4331 1,150.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amcunt
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 05/02/20186 1,150.00
001  CENTERPOINT ENERGY 166795 06/06/2016 05/20/2016 4332 19.12
Account Numberxr Descrigtion Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-151-510 UTILITIE 31798457  05/05/2016 19.12
001  CINTAS CORPCRATION #210 . 166796 06/06/2016 05/20/2016 4333 177.84
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-151-535 UNIFORM RENTAL 210179633 05/06/2016 88.92
001-151~535 UNIFORM RENTAL 210182569 05/13/2016 g§8._52
001 DEVINEY RENTAL & SUPPLY . 166797 06/06/2016 05/20/2016 4334 35.94
Account Number Description Inveoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS IV58601 05/18/2018 35.94
001 DIXIE ELEVATOR COMPANY, INC . 166798 06/06/2016 05/20/2016 4335 180.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 18726 04/26/2016 180.00
001  ENTERGY . 166792 06/06/2016 05/20/2016 4336 9060616 982.65
Account Number Descrlgtlon Inveice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-510 UTILITIE 111313011 05/04/2016 982.65
001  GRAINGER . 16680C 06/06/2016 05/20/2016 4337 213.00
Account Numbex Description Invoice # Date r.0 Amount
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 9887787654 11/06/2015 213.00
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KRAFT AUTO PARTS, INC.
Account Number
001-151-641

MISSISSIPPI DOQR COMPANY
Account Number
001-151-540

NAPA AUTO PARTS OF CANTON
Account Number
001-151-681

PHILLIPS LUMBER & HOME CENTER
Account Number
001-151-540
001-151-641

QUALITY CHEMICAL & SUPPLY INC
Account Number
001-151-&45

SCOTT PENN, INC.
Account Number
001-151-681

STATE INDUSTRILL PRODUCTS
Account Number
001-151-645

TERRY SERVICE, INC.
Account Number
001-151-540
Q001-151-540
001-151-540
001-151-540
¢01-151-540
001~151-544
001-151~544

ANITAE E WRAY
Account Number
001-102-460
001-102-460

RAYBORN HARVEY J., CSR
Account Number
001-161-55%
001-161-55¢
001-161-559
001-161-556¢
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Release date from 06/06/2016 thru 06/06/2016
Trans Release Claim Claim Check
# Date Date Number Number
166801 06/06/2016 ©5/20/2016 4338
Description Invoice # Date P.C
BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES 371107719 05/17/2016
166802 06/06/2016 05/20/2016 4339
Description Invoice # Date P.
BUILDING AND GROUND REPATR 7662 05/0%8/20186
166803 06/06/2016 05/20/2016 4340
Description Invoice # Date P.C.
REPATIR PARTS 297107 0s/1c/2016
166804 06/06/2016 05/20/2016 4341
Degecription Invoice # Date P.O
BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 10465668 05/18/2016
BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES 104657895 05/18/2016
. 166805 06/06/2016 05/23/2016 4342
Description Invoice # Date P.C.
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 173213 05/08/2C16
166806 06/06/2016 05/23/20186 4343
Description Invoice # Date P.C.
REEAIR PARTS 22473 05/17/2C16
. 166807 06/06/2016 05/23/2016 4344 9060616
Descrlptlon Invoice # Date P.C.
JANTITORIAL SUPPLIES 97781514 05/10/201¢
. 166808 06/06/2016 05/23/20186 4345
Description Invoice # Date P.O.
BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 47193 05/08/2016
BUILDING AND GROUND REPATR 47194 05/08/20186
BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 47195 05/09/2018
BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 47207 05/08/2016
BUILDING AND GROUND REPATIR 47196 05/09/2016
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 47304 05/17/2016
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 47305 05/17/2016
1668092 06/06/2016 05/23/2016 4346 9060616

Description
CLERX FZIE FOR APPEAL RECORD
CLERX FEE FOR APPEAL RECORD

166810 06/06/2016
Description
TRANSCRIPTS
TRANSCRIPTS
TRANSCRIPTS
TRANSCRIPTS

Invoice #

05/23/2016
Invoice #
1897
1882
1899
1874

Date
05/18/2016
03/31/2016

4347

P.O.

05/04/2016
04/01/2016
05/12/2018
03/10/2016

Date P.0O.

820.00
Amount

2.69
Amount

48.80
Amount

981.00
Amount

5.42
Amount

590.40
Amount

7,964.37
Arount

335.00
Amount

1,940.10
Amount

PAGE

6.27
42.53

98L.00

590.40

660.76
1,310.00

590.00

490.36 )
3,051.25
1,0982.00

112.00
223.00

45.60
674.40
388.50
155.50



Docket of Claims
Release date from 06/06/2016 thru 06/06/2016

Claim Claim Check
Date Number Numbex
05/23/2016 4347
Invoice # Date P.O.
1895 05/03/2016
1891 04/22/2016
1894 05/03/2016
1893 05/03/2016
1892 04/25/2016
05/23/2016 4348
Invoice # Date P.O.
227 04/12/2016
05/23/2016 4349

Invoice #

05/23/2016
Invoice #

05/23/2016
Invoice #

05/23/2016
Invoice #

05/23/2016
Invoice #

05/23/2016
Invoice #
SQ075389469

05/23/2016
Invoice §
2286307

05/23/2016
Invoice #
11374124

05/23/2016
Invoice #
90047357
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Trans Release
Fund Name of Claimant # Date
001  RAYBORN HEARRVEY J., CSR . 166810 06/06/2016
Account Numbexr Description
001-161-559% TRANSCRIPTS
001-161-55¢ TRANSCRIPTS
001-161-559 TRANSCRIPTS
001-161-55¢9 TRANSCRIPTS
001-161-559 TRANSCRIPTS
001  CRANE, CANDICE SIMMONS . 168811 05/06/2016
Account Number Description
001-161-559 TRANSCRIPTS
001  TINA WILKINSCON . 166812 06/06/2016
Account Number Description
001-161-559 TRANSCRIPTS
001  ZHIHUI GONG . 1668132 06/06/2016
Account Number Description
001-160-581 INTERPRETER
001  CAMDEN VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT. . 166815 06/06/2016
Account Number Descrlptlon
001-412-581 MOSQUITO SPRAY QPERATICNS
001  FARMHAVEN VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT 166816 06/06/2016
Account Number Descrlptlon
001-412-581 MOSQUITO SPRAY OPERATIONS
001  WEST MADISON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT 166819 06/06/2016
Account Number Description
001-412-581 MOSQUITC SPRAY OPERATIONS
001  AMERICAN TIRE DISTRIBUTORS, INC. . 166820 06/06/2016
Account Number Description
001-200-680 TIRES
001  BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT . 166821 06/06/2016
Account Number Description
001-200-919 OTHER MACHINERY & EQUIP
001  CENTRAL RESTAURANT PRODUCTS . 1s6B22 06/06/20186
Account Number Description
001-220-681 REPAIR PARTS
001 DPS CRIME LAB . 166823 06/06/2016
Account Number Description
001-20¢-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
001 FED EX 166824 06/06/2016

Account Numbex
001-200-501

Description
POSTAGE AND BOX RENT

05/23/2016
Invoice #
540572161

Date P.O
01/30/2016
4350

Date
04/04/2016
4351

Date
05/18/2016
4352 8060616

Date P.O
05/15/2016
4353 9060616

Date P.O
05/17/2016
4354

Date
05/20/2016
4355 9060616

Date P.O
05/06/2016
4356

Date
02/26/2016
4357

Date
05/02/2016
4358

P.O

Date P.C.
05/04/2016

P.O.

P.O.

P.O.

P.C.

Claim
Amount

1,240.10
Amount

71.40
Amount

280.00
Amount

128.15
Amount

470.00
Amount

960.00
Amount

360.00
Amount

445.08
Amount

781.96
Amount

260.59
Amount

600.00
Amount

18.04
Arount

PAGE

Approved/Disapproved
(CONTINUED)

121.25
116.40
193.80

92.15
152.50

71.40

2380.00

128.15

470.00

260.00

360.00

449.08

781.96

260.59

600.00

18.04
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Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Numbex Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001  GRAINGER . 166826 06/06/2016 05/23/2016 4359 723.60
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-681 REPATR PARTS 9108859338 05/12/2016 18.41
001-220-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 9108859320 05/12/2016 48%.93
001-220-681 REPATR PARTS 9108899346 05/12/2016 215.26
001 MID-SCUTH UNIFORM & SUPPLY . 166828 06/06/2016 05/23/2916 4360 1,192.53
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-200-691 UNIFCRMS/WEARING APPAREL 546604 05/09/2016 74.40
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 545799 05/13/2016 284 .02
001-200-691 UNTFCRMS /WEARING APPAREL 546800 05/13/2016 126.70
0C1-200-691 UNIFCRMS /WEARING APPAREL 546875 05/16/2016 707.41
001  MILLETTE ADMINISTRATORS, INC . 166829 06/06/2016 05/23/20186 4361 9060616 4,176.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-552 MEDICAL FEES 5003 ca/01/2016 4,176.00
001 SOMMER JACKSON . 166831 06/06/2016 05/24/2016 4362 95.07
Account Number Description Invoice # Date 7.0 Amount
001-103-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 05/23/2016 95.07
001 BOB BARKER CO INC . 166836 06/06/2016 05/24/2016 43263 78.75
Account Number Description Invoice # Late .0 Amount
001-220-699 INMATE PENS 4235008 05/04/2016 78.75
001  TERRY SERVICE, INC. . 166837 06/06/2016 05/24/2016 4364 4,747.00
Account Number Descraiption Invoice # Date Amount
001-151-540 SHERIFF'S CFFICE UNIT 5 47120 05/03/2016 4,747.00
001-151-540 6-TON ROOF TOP PACKAGE 05/03/2016
001  HOEART CORPORATION . 166838 06/06/2016 05/24/2016 43658 4,165.40
Account Number Descrlgglon Invoice # Late Amount
001-220-540 FREEZER PAIR-JAIL 32549018 04/27/2016 4,166.40
ool INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LIMITED, LLC . 166842 06/06/2016 05/24/2016 4366 439,45
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. amount
001-151-646 REMOVABLE BOLLARD 40143210-1 04/29/2016 341.70
001-151-646 SHIPPING 40143210-1 04/29/2016 97.75
001  BOB BARKER CO INC . 166843 06/06/2016 05/24/2016 4367 52.50
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O aAmount
001-220-699 INMATE PENS 425326 05/06/2016 52.50
g0l T E LEWIS D/B/A F M SOFTWARE . 166844 06/06/2016 05/24/2016 4368 9060616 5,691.20
Account Number Description Invoice $# Date P_O. Amcount
001-104-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS-MAY 2016-141M 05/20/2016 1,200.00
001-104-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 2016-141B 05/20/2016 1,081.20
001-104-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS-JUNE 2016-152M 05/31/2016 1,200.00
001-104-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 2016-152B 05/31/2016 2,200.00
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Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number  Number Amcunt Approved/Disapproved
001  ARAMARK UNIFORM & CAREER APPAREL, INC. 166846 06/06/2016 05/24/2016 4369 9060616 89.13
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1537474747 04/13/2016 13.37
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1537482186 04/20/2016 13.37
00L-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1537489601 04/27/2016 13.37
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1537497024 05/04/2016 8.91
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1537497035 05/04/2016 13.37
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1537504525 05/11/2016 13.37
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1537511926 05/18/2016 13.37
001 DELTA MUFFLER & EXHAUST . lses47 06/06/2016 05/24/2016 4370 520.97
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-265-542 VEHICLE REPAIRS 5163 05/23/2016 520.97
001 BEVINEY RENTAL & SUPPLY 166848 06/06/2016 05/24/2016 4371 100.00
Account Number Descrlgtion Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS IV58657 05/20/2016 100.00
0C1  ELKINS WHOLESALE, INC . 166849 06/06/2016 05/24/2016 4372 9060616 211.95
Account Number Descrlizlon Invoice # Date P.0. Amount
001-220-645 JANITORI SUPPLIES 279044-00 05/20/2016 211.85
001 TCSWARE, INC. A 166850 06/06/2016 05/24/2916 4373 639.36
Account Numbex Descrlggxon Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 150631 0s5/23/2016 639.36
001  NICK CLARK'S OFFICE PARTNERS, INC . 166851 06/06/2016 05/24/2016 4374 146.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-200-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 104217 0s5/11/2016 146.00
001 QZBORN COMMUNICATIONS, LLC X 166852 06/06/2016 05/24/2916 4375 9060616 913.50
Account Number Descrxgtlon Invoice # Date BE.O. Amount
001-200-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 19268 05/12/2016 $13.5Q
001  RESERVE ACCOUNT/PITNEY BOWES . 1s6853 06/06/2016 05/24/2016 4376 2060616 1,500.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Cate P.O Amount
001-200-501 POSTAGE BOX RENT 33836727 05/13/2016 1,50C.00
001 PRESTO-X 166855 06/06/2016 05/24/2016 4377 9060616 337.66
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-220-580 PEST CONTRCL 30855365 04/30/2016 337.66
001  SIRCHIE 166856 06/06/2016 05/24/2016 4378 357.41
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-613 LAW ENFPORCEMENT SUPPLIES 0253953-IN 05/12/2016 357.41
001 SCUTHERN CONNECTION POLICE SUPPLIES, LLC 166857 06/06/2016 05/24/2916 4379 526.05
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.C. Amount
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 6103 05/12/2018 124.99
001-220-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 6107 05/13/2016 136.08
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Release

Trans
# Date

SOUTHERN CONNECTION POLICE SUPPLIES, LLC 166857 06/06/2016

Account Number
001-200-691
001-200-6921
UNISAFE, INC.
Account Number
001-220-699

VALLEY SERVICES INC
Account Number
001~220~579
001-220-579
001-220~579

BAREFIELD & CO.
Account Numbex
001-103-603

CDE INTERGRATED SYSTEMS, INC
Account Number
001-103-581

ARROW DISTRIBUTION, LLC
Account Numbexr
001-450-603

SACRED HEART FAMILY CENTER,
Account Number
001-450-530

MADCO PROPERTIES, LLC
Account Number
001-168-530

REGION 8 MENTAL HEALTH
aAccount Number
001-421~-701

MADISCN CTY HEALTH DEPT
Account Number
001-400-701

MADPISCON COUNTY SCIL CONSERVATION DIST

Account N
001-630-701

exr

RJ YOUNG COMPANY
Account Number
001-100-603

INC

Description
UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL
UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL

166858 08/06/2016
Description
JAIL SUPPLIES

166858 06/06/2016
Description
FEEDTNG PRISONERS
FEEDING PRISONERS
FEEDING PRISONERS

. 166860 06/06/2016
Description
OFFICE SUPPLIES

. lesssl 06/06/2016
Description
QTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

. 166883 06/06/2016
Description
BRUTE DOLLY

. 166892 06/06/2016
Description
RENT

166893 06/06/2018
Description
RENT

. 166895 06/06/2016
Degcription
GRANTS & SUBSIDIES

166896 06/06/2016
Description
GRANTS & SUBSIDIES

. 166897 06/06/2016
Description
GRANTS & SUBSIDIES

166899 06/06/2016
Description
OFFICE SUPPLIES

Claim Claim Check
Date Number Number

05/24/2016 4379

Invoice # Date P.C.

5657 01/2¢/2016

6086 05/11/2016
05/24/2016 4380

Invoice # Date P.0

696629 04/21/2016
05/24/2018 4381 9060616

Invoice # Date P.C

016459 05/08/2016

016460 05/09/2016

016768 05/17/2016
05/24/2016 4382

Invoice # Date P.C

979028-0 02/298/2016
05/24/2016 4383

Invoice # Date P.C.

1095880 05/17/2016
05/24/2018 4384

Invoice # Date P.OC.

131538 04/20/2016
05/24/2016 4385

Invoice $# Date P.O.

0616 05/24/2016

05/24/2016
Invoice #
0616

05/24/2016
Invoice #
06l6e

05/24/2016
Invoice #
0616

05/24/2016
Invoice #
0616

05/24/2016
Invoice #

4386 9060616

Date P.O.
05/24/2016

4387 9060616

Date P.O.

05/24/2018
4388 9060616

Date P.O.
05/24/2016

4389

Date
05/24/2016
4390 9060616

Date 2.0
INV1204743 01/25/2016

P.O.

Claim
Amount

526.05
Amount

622.80
Amount

18,983.35
Amount
18.88

mount

100.00
Amount

26 .04
Amount

540.00
Amount

3,237.50
Amount

9,166.66
Amount

15,203.34
Amount

11,716.258
Amount

L,127.73
Amount

Approved/Disapproved

{CONTINUED)

134.99
129.99

622.80

1,392.28
§,222.66
9,368.41

18.88

10C.00

96.04

540.00

3,237.50

9,166.66

15,203 .34

11,716.25

1,127.73
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Approved/Disapproved

600.00
660.00
1,780.00

2,816.53

282.22
192.77

5,678.20

821.00
321.00

104.05
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Release date from 06/06/2016 thru 06/06/2016
. Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Late Date Numbex Number Amount
001 B & E COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 166902 06/06/2016 05/25/2018 4391 3,040.00
Account Numbexr Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-544 FIRE A TESTING CIRCUIT CRT 48012 05/16/2016 160462
0C1l-151-544 FIRE ALARM INSPECTION SHERIFF 47974 05/06/2016 160462
001-3151-544 FIRE ALARM INSPECTION JAIL 48011 05/16/2016 160462
o0l DELTACOM, INC. 166910 06/06/2016 05/25/2016 4392 9060616 2,816.53
Ahccount Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-152-502 INTERNET SERVICE 135298865 0s5/21/2016
001 ARAMARK UNIFORM & CAREER APPAREL, INC. 166911 06/06/2016 05/25/2016 4393 9060616 40.46
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001~450-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 15375045%26 05/1L1/2016
001-450-645 JANTTORIAL SUPPLIES 15375119827 05/18/2016
0oL ARAMARK UNIFORM & CAREER APPAREL, INC. 166912 06/06/2016 05/25/2018 4394 9060616 148.39
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-544 MATINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1537519322 05/25/2016
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1537511%2¢% 05/18/2016
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1537504528 05/11/2016
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1537511925 05/18/2016
001-151-544 MATINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1537507537 05/13/2016
001~-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1537504324 05/11/2016
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1537497038 05/04/2016
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1537499988 05/06/2016
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1537430104 03/02/2016
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1537485146 04/22/2016
co1 DELTA COMPUTER SYSTEMS, INC. . 186915 06/06/2016 05/25/2016 4395 3,005.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-121-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS MN116753 05/15/2016
001-101-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS MN116752 05/15/2016
001-103-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS MN116754 05/15/2018
001  DEMENT PRINTING CO. . 166916 06/06/2016 05/25/2016 4396 9060616 474.99
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-102-603 QFFICE SUPPLIES 0151342001 04/01/2016
001-102-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0150665001 02/23/2016
001 ENTERGY 166917 06/06/2016 05/25/2016 4397 9060616 5,678.20
Account Number Descrigtion Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-510 UTILITIE 15766744 05/17/2016
o001 JACKSON DATA PRODUCTS, INC . 166918 06/06/2016 05/25/2016 4358 1,648.60
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-102-603 QOFFICE SUPPLIES 0067337001 05/04/2016
001-102-603 QFFICE SUPPLIES 0067269001 05/10/2016
0D01-160-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0079202 05/08/2016
001-101-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0079223 05/12/2016
00L-301-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0079222 05/12/2016

94 .05
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166918 06/06/2016 05/25/2016

001

001

ool

00%

001

co1

001

001

JACKSON DATA PRODUCTS, INC
Account Number
001-201-603
001-101-603

DEARCN ROBERT
Account Number
001-161-575

DEBBIE GATIL FULLER
Account Number
001-161-575

LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY

Account Number
001-200-570
001-200-5370
001-101-570

B & E COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
Account Number

001-151-544

001l-151-544

INTAR LLC
Account Number
C01-180-603

QFFICE DEPOT INC
Account Number
C01-180-603
001-180-603
001-180-603
001-101-603
¢01-160-603

PHILLIPS LUMBER & HOME CENTEZR

Account Number
001-220-643
001-220~643
Q001-151-540
001-151-540
001-151-644
001-265-646

STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE
Account Number
001-100-603
001-151-645
001~-102-603
001-102-603
001-102-603
001~-200~-603

Description
QOFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES

166919 06/06/2016
Description
JURY COMMISSIONERS

166920 06/06/2016
Description
JURY COMMISSIONERS

. 166921 05/06/2016
Description
FIDELITY-J M WALDROP
FIDELITY-T G JONES
FIDELITY-M MAWHORTER

166923 06/06/2016
Description
TESTED FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
CTY OFFICE CCOMPLEX

. 1leesz4 05/06/20186
Description
OFFICE SUPPLIES

. 1less2s 08/06/2016
Descaraiption
QCFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
COFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
CFFICE SUPPLIES

. 166926 06/06/2016
Description

HARDWARE SUPPLIES
HARDWARE SUPPLIES
BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR
BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR
SMALL TQOLS
OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS

. les6s31l 06/06/2016
Degcription
OFFICE SUPPLIES
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
CFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
CFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES

Claim Claim Check
Date Number Number
C 4398
Invoice # Date P.
0079225 05/12/2016
0079226 05/12/2016
05/26/2016 4399
Invoice # Date
04/27/2016
05/26/2016 4400
Invoice # Date
04/27/2016
05/26/2016 4401
Invoice # Date
601091030 05/06/2016
601091018 (5/06/2016
601091901 (¢5/11/2016
05/26/2016 4402
Inveice Date
47993 05/11/2016
05/11/2018
05/26/2016 4403
Invoice # Date
144279 11/10/201%
05/26/2016 4404 9060616
Invoice # Date
7917129001 §5/04/2016
7917292001 05/04/2016
7917293001 05/C5/2016
8245489001 05/06/2016
8003820001 G5/05/2016
05/26/2016 4405
Invoice # Date P
10465690 05/18/20186
10465979 05/20/2016
10465931 05/20/20186
10465894 05/20/2016
10465887 05/20/2016
10457609 02/22/2016
05/26/2016 4406
Invoice # Date P.
3302057609 05/07/2016
3302057610 G5/07/2016
3297365850 (3/26/2016
3299719958 04/16/2016
3299719959 04/16/2016
3301436215 04/30/2016

P.O.

P.O.

P.O.

P.O.

P.O.

P.O.

1,648.60
Anmount

40.00
Amount

40.00
Amount

&75.00
Arount

730.00
Amount

423.65
Amount

288.71
Amount

259.22
Amount

2,217.96
Amount

{CCNTINUED)

176.08
105.982

40.0C

40.00

730C.00

423.65

27.68
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Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Numbexr Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001  STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE . 166231 06/06/2016 05/26/2016 4408 2,217.96 (CONTINUED)
Account Number Description Tnvoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-180-603 QOFFICE SUPPLIES 329375917% 02/20/2016 20.58
001 SHRED~IT USA . 166932 06/06/2016 05/26/2016 4407 9060616 117.99
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-103-581 ACCT # 11484407 9410595614 05/09/2016 65.55
001-104-581 ACCT # 11484407 2401595750 05/0%/2016 52 .44
001 DEMENT PRINTING CO. 166933 06/06/2016 05/26/2016 4408 9060616 1,588.40
Account Number Description Inveoice % Date P.O. Amount
001-102-603 40,00C SPECIAL WINDCW ENVELOPE 0151953001 05/08/2016 160472 1,588.40
0oL JACKSON DATA PRODUCTS, INC 166936 06/06/2016 05/26/2016 4409 6,050.00
Account Number Description Inveoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-102-603 40,000 VOTER REGISTRATICN CDS 0079224 05/12/2016 160471 6,050.00
001 PITNEY BOWES 166953 06/06/2016 05/26/2016 4410 2060616 74.39
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-631-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 1000369255 04/23/2016 74 .39
001 ANITA E WRAY 166971 06/06/2016 05/26/2016 4411 9060616 6,918.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-102-455 COUNTY REGISTRAR 05/26/2016 2,124.C0
001-161-454 ATTENDING COURT 05/26/2016 2,571.00
001-162-454 ATTENDING CCURT 05/26/2018 2,223.00
001 CIRCUIT COURT JURY ACCOUNT 166972 06/06/2016 05/26/2016 4412 9060616 2,051.20
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-161-575 JURY & WITNESS FEES 05/2¢/2016 2,051.20
[oTa )i LORETTA PHILLIPS 166979 06/06/2016 05/26/2016 4413 292.02
Account Numbexr Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-122-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 05/26/2016 292.02
001  RESERVE ACCCUNT/PITNEY BOWES . 166981 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 4414 9060616 4,967.03
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
0C01-100-501 POSTAGE BOX RENT 35235050 05/31/2016 676.15
0CLl-101-501 POSTAGE AND BOX RENT 35235050 05/31/2016 1,580.33
001-168-501 POSTAGE AND BOX RENT 35235050 05/31/2016 143.97
0C1-450-501 POSTAGE AND BOX RENT 35235050 05/31/2016 4.33
061-265-501 POSTAGE AND BOX RENT 35235050 05/31/2016 13.00
0Cl-166-501 POSTAGE AND BOX RENT 35235050 05/31/2016 88.74
001-103-501 POSTAGE AND BOX RENT 35235050 05/31/2016 71.35
001-104-501 POSTAGE AND BOX RENT 35235050 05/31/2016 2,372.01
001-163-501 POSTAGE AND BOX RENT 35235050 05/31/2016 17.18
001 BRANCH NICKIE 166982 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 4415 625.00
Account Number Description Inveoice # Date P.O Amount
0Cl-167-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 05/25/2016 625.00
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0oL

a0l

001

001

001

oc1

0oL

001

001

001

OFFICE DEPCT INC
Account Number
001-450-603

166983 06/06/2016
Description
QFFICE SUPPLIES

BURSON ENTREKIN ORR MITCHELL & LACEY, PA 166985 06/06/2016

account Number
001-100-550
001-100-550

NOTARY PUBLIC UNDERWRITERS,
Account Number
001-450-603

ARAMARK UNIFORM & CAREER APPAREL, INC.

Acccount Numbexr
001-450-645

ARAMARK UNIFORM & CAREER APPAREL, INC.

Account Number
001-151-544
001~151~544

CANTON MUNIC. UTILITIES
Account Numbexr
001-151-510

CINTAS CORPORATION #210
Account Number
001-~151-544

DEVINEY RENTAL & SUFPPLY
Account Number
001-151-543

ENTERGY
Account Number
001-151-510

HYI-TEK FIRE SPRINKLERS, INC
Account Number

Q001-151-544

001-151-540

INTERSTATE BATTERIES

Account Numbex

001-151-540

001-265-542

Description
LEGAL FEES PARKWAY EAST
LEGAL FEES PARKWAY EAST

. 166986 086/06/2016
Description
NOTARY-SHEIYA RILEY

. 166988 06/06/2016
Description
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

. 166989 05/06/2016
Description

MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS

MATNTENANCE CONTRACTS

. 1lesgao 06/06/2016
Descrlgtlon
UTILITIE

. leesel 06/06/2018
Description
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS

. legse2 06/06/2016
Description
EQUIP REPAIR

. 166993 06/06/2016
Descrlgtlon
UTILITIE

166994 06/06/2016
Description
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS
BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR

. 166995 06/06/2016
Descripticn
BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR
VEHICLE REPAIRS

Claim Claim Check
Date Number Number
05/31/2016 4416 2060616
Invoice # Date
7207075001 04/29/2016
05/31/2016 4417
Invoice ¥ Date P.O.
27012 03/31/2016
27138 04/30/2016
05/31/2016 24418
Invoice # Date P.O
05/16/2016
05/31/2016 4419 9060616
Invoice # Date P.C
1537519320 05/25/2016
05/31/2016 4420 5060616
Invoice # Date P.C.
1537514871 05/20/2016
1537519319 05/25/2016
05/31/2016 4421 S060616
Invoice # Date P.C.
31-109229 11/01/2015
05/31/2¢16 4422
Inveoice # Date P.O.
210185588 05/20/2016
05/31/2018 4423
Inveice # Date P.O.
IV58728 05/24/2016
05/31/2016 4424 9060616
Inveice # Date P
49186711 05/17/2016
05/31/2016 4425
Invoice # Date e.0.
2016-261 05/18/2016
2016-237 05/23/2016
05/31/2016 4426
Invoice # Date P.O.
2502020332 05/24/2016
2502020382 (5/31/2016

36,618.63
Amount

148.00
Amount

20.23
Amount

35.37
Amount

84.57
Amount

88.52
Amcunt

60.05
Emount

696.11
Amount

975.00
Amount

208.80
Amount

20.00

15,697.37
20,821.26

148.00

20.23

22.00
13.37

84 .57

88.92

60.05

696.11

550.00
425.00

57.90
150.20
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co1

o001

0c1

001

001

001

KAIROS CLEANING ENTERPRISES,
Account Number

001~-151-544

001~151-645

MDH/BOILER SAFETY BRANCH
Account Number
001-151-544

PHILLIFS LUMBER & HOME CENTER
Account Number
001-151-644
001-151-540

STUART C IRBY (O
Account Number
001-151-641

ENTERGY
Account Number
001-265-510
001-265-510
001-265-510
001-265-510
001-265-510
001-265-510
001-265-510Q
001-265-510
001-265-510
001-265=-510

ENTERGY
Account Number
001-265-510
001-265-510
001l-265-510
001-265-510
001-265-510
001-265-510
001-265-510
001-265-510
001-265~-510
001-265-510

KRAFT AUTO PARTS, INC.
Account Number
001-265-646

167003 06/06/2016 05/31/2016

Descrigtion Invoice #
UTILITIE 128258225
UTILITIES 117646406
UTILITIES 117646414
UTILITIES 117646265
UTILITIES 117646281
UTILITIES 117646323
UTILITIES 117660555
UTILITIES 117660852
UTILITIES 125482679
UTILITIES 117646356

Descri
CTHER SUE

167004 06/06/2016 05/31/2016

tion
PLIES/MATERIALS

Invoice #
371105345

Trang Release Claim Claim Check
# Date Date Number Number
INC. . 166995 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 4427
Description Invoice # Date
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 6194 05/23/2016
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 6195 05/23/2016
166997 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 4428
Description Invoice # Date
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 16-115090 05/20/2016
. 1662998 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 4429
Description Invoice # Date
SMAILI. TOOLS 10466278 05/24/2016
BUILDING AND GRCUND REPAIR 10466520 05/26/2016
166999 06/08/2016 05/31/2016 4430
Description Invoice # Date
BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES 9578944001 05/10/2016
. 167002 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 4431 9060616
Description Invoice # Date
UTILITIES 117660514 05/16/2016
UTILITIES 112629258 (5/20/2016
UTILITIES 117660639 05/09/2016
UTILITIES 117660506 C5/10/2016
UTILITIES 112628233 (5/12/2016
UTILITIES 117660605 (05/13/2016
UTILITIES 117646372 05/24/2016
UTILITIES 123950222 05/13/2016
UTILITIES 117646364 05/12/2016
UTILITIES 117660588 05/12/2016

4432 2060616

Date
05/13/2016
05/17/2016
05/17/2018
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2¢18
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/17/2016
05/11/2016

4433
Date
04/05/2016

PAGE
Claim
Amount Approved/Disapproved
1,085.57
Amount
915.00
170.57
140.00
Emount
140.00
53.67
Amount
36.47
17.20
74.12
Amount
74 .12
121.49
Amount
13.73
13.73
13.51
13.26
13.87
12.09
14.18
13.14
13.98
1,294.13
Amount
257.77
13.351
14.10
13.88
13.63
95.61
13.63
84.60
T773.43
13.87
le.47
Amount
16.47



CGLEASON GLMCLM17 06/02/2016 14:55 MADISON CO FYE2016 CURRENT ACC PAGE 16
Docket of Claim
Release date from 06/06/2016 thru 06/06/2016
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 MANNING TIRE CO., INC. . 167005 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 4434 431.86
Account Number Description Inveoice # Date F.Q Amount
001-412-542 VEHICLE REPAIRS 83312 05/24/2016 431.86
001 TOWERCOM SOUTH, LLC 167009 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 4435 9060616 660.00
Account Number Descrig%ion Invoice # Da P.O Amount
001-200-533 TOWER RE 1943 05/24/2016 660.00
0G1 CANNON'S TOWING & RECOVERY 167010 06/06/2016 05/31/2916 4436 75.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 09577 05/24/2016 75.00
001 CANTON MUNIC. UTILITIES i 167011 06/06/2016 05/31/2916 4437 9060616 1,082.11
Account Number Descrlgtlon Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-510 UTILITIE 47-103612 04/01/2016 1,082.11
001 CANTON MUNIC. UTILITIES 167012 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 4438 2060616 540.00
Account Number Degcription Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-220-581 SEWER CLEAN OUT INV1E87 04/29/2016 540.00
001  ENTERGY 167013 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 4439 9060616 3,561.19
Account Number Descrigtlon Invoice # Date P.O. Amonmnt
001-220-510 UTILITIE 16082240 05/17/2016 3,546.05
001-220-51¢ UTILITIES 16082992 05/17/2016 15.14
001 GALLS, LLC 167C1l4 06/06/2016 05/31/2916 4440 184.923
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.C. Amount.
001-220-613 LAYW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLIES 005128380 03/28/2016 184.93
001 GRAINGER 167015 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 4441 140.36
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-681 REPAIR PARTS 9116897167 05/20/201¢6 140.36
001 HAILEY ANIMATL, HOSPITAL . le7016 06/06/2C016 05/31/2016 4442 185.00
Account Number Description Inveoice # ate P.O. Amount
001-200-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 76238 04/28/2016 136.00
001-200-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 76657 08/18/2016 49.00
001 MADISON COUNTY COOP 167018 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 4443 72.10
Account Number DESCIlE Invoice # Date P Amount
001l-220-646 QTHER SU. PLIES/MATERIALS 436484 08/27/2016 72.1¢
001  MID-SOUTH UNIFORM & SUPPLY . 1e6701¢ 06/05/2016 05/31/2016 4444 106.20
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 546801 05/13/2016 106.20
001 MISSISSIPPI PRISON INDUSTRIES CORP. 167020 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 4445 723.00
Account Numbe Descrlgtlon Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-220~920 FURNITURE/OFFICE EQUIPMENT 104787 05/20/2016 723,00




CGLEASCON GLMCLM17 06/02/2016 14:55 MADISON CQ FYE2016 CURRENT ACC PAGE 17
Docket of Claims
Release date from 06/06/2016 thru 06/06/2016
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Numbexr Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 STATE TREASURER FUND: 3601 AGENCY: 601 167021 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 4446 224.00
Account Number Description Inveoice # Date P.O Amount
001-200-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 0090048182 05/31/2016 224.00
001 PHILLIPS LUMBER & HOME CENTER 167022 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 4447 333.82
Account Number Descrigticn Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-220-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10466514 05/25/2016 177.31
001-220-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10466713 05/27/2016 43.20
£01-220-5440 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 10466674 05/27/2016 113.31
001 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE 167025 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 4448 555.03
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-220-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3301436214 04/30/2016 350.78
001-220-603 CFFICE SUPPLIES 3302057608 C5/07/2016 28.49
001-220-603 CFFICE SUPPLIES 3302575316 (05/14/2016 44.69
0QL-200~603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3302875317 05/14/2016 131.07
001l VALLEY SERVICES INC 167026 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 4449 9060616 9,107.58
Account Number Description Invoice # Date B.O. Amount
001-220-579 FEEDING PRISCNERS 017046 05/23/2016 9,107.58
001 MID-SOUTH UNLFORM & SUPPLY 167033 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 4450 1,337.20
Account Number Description Invoice Bate Q. Amount
001-200-691 XTREME XT03 06 LVL II VEST 547501 05/27/2016 160383 1,027.20
001-200-651 TACTICAL COUTER CARRIER 547501 05/27/2016 160383 310.00
ool BOB BARKER CO INC . 167034 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 4451 1,7586.50
Account Number Description Involce Date . Amount
001-220-646 MATTS 1292623 05/26/2016 160561 1,756.50
001 SOUND & COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 167039 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 4452 3,467.68
Account Number Description Invoice Date P.O. Amount
001-152-919 HIGH DEFINITION 810 04/27/2016 160538 3,467.68
001-152-919 VIDEQ CAMERA 04/27/2016
001 THOMAS LOGUE . 167041 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 4453 371.00
Account Number Description Invoice Date P.C. Amount
001-154-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 05/31/2016 371.00
001  STRATEGIC MARKETING GROUP, LLC . 1e7042 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 4454 5,300.00
Account N exr Description Invoice ¥ Date P.C. Amount
00L-100-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES MADCOOS516 05/15/2016 3,300.00
00L-200-5381 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES SH{O516 05/15/201¢ 2,000.00
001 COTHERN CCMPUTER SYSTEMS INC 167046 06/06/2016 05/18/2016 4455 1,250.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-152-544 AS400 PROGRAMMING SUPPORT 002914 05/25/2016 1,250.Q00




CGLEASON

001

001

001

001

FUND TOTAL

GLMCLM17 06/02/2016 14:55

C SPIRE WIRELESS
Account Number
001-100-502
001-~10L-502
001-102-502
001-103-502
001-104-502
001-120-502
001-122-502
001-151~-502
001-152-502
001-154-502
001-160-502
001-162-502
001-163-502
001-166-502
001-167-502
001-169-502
001-262-502

NATIONAL FIRE INS CO OF HARTFORD
Account Number
001-200-581

ALCHA LOCX & KEY CO., INC.
Account Number
001-200-5646

SCOTT-ROBERTS & ASSOCIATES,
Account Numbex

¢01-121-581

001~166=-581

LLC

NATALIE KIRBY
Account Number
001-161-480
446

1 Claims 4300 to

MADISON CO FYE2016 CURRENT ACC
Docket of Claims
Release date from 06/06/2016 thru 06/06/2016

Claim
Amount

2,136.22
Amount

11,080.42
Amount

375.00
Amount

103.65
Amount

356.40
Amount

Trans Release Claim Claim Check
# Date Date Number Number
167049 06/06/2016 05/31/20186 4456
Description Invoice # Date P.O.
PHONE SERVICE 30543693 05/25/2016
PHONE SERVICE 30543693 05/25/2016
PHONE SERVICE 30543693 05/25/2016
PHONE SERVICE 30543693 05/25/2016
PHONE SERVICE 30543693 05/25/2016
PHONE SERVICE 30543693 05/25/2016
PHONE SERVICE 30543693 05/25/2016
PHONE SERVICE 30543693 05/25/2016
PHONE SERVICE 30543693 05/25/2016
PHONE SERVICE 30543693 05/25/2016
PHONE SERVICE 30543693 05/25/2016
PHONE SERVICE 30543693 05/25/2016
PHONE SERVICE 30543693 05/25/2016
PHONE SERVICE 30543693 05/25/2016
PHONE SERVICE 30543693 05/25/2¢16
PHONE SERVICE 30543693 05/25/2018
PHONE SERVICE 30543693 05/25/2016
. 167068 06/06/2016 06/01/2018 4457
Descrlﬁ%lon Invoice # Date P.O.
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 14-008225 05/26/2016
. 167052 06/06/2016 06/01/2016 4458
Descrlgtlon Invoice # Date P.O.
OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 53663 05/25/2016
. 167075 06/06/2016 06/01/2016 4459
Description Invoice # Date P
BACKGRO CHECX 33315 06/01/2018
BACKGROQUND CHECK 33315 06/01/2015
. 167083 06/06/2016 06/02/2016 44690
Description Invoice # Date P.O
TRAVEL: REIMBURSEMENT 06/01/2016
0 Checks 110 Total 168, 962.50 Manual 147,092.68 Held

PAGE 18

Approved/Disapproved

123.94

101.96
35.99

191.83

11,080.42

375.00

34 .55
69.10C

356.40
Total

316,055.18



Docket of Claims
Release date from 06/06/2016 thru 06/06/2016

Claim Claim Check
Date Number Number
05/20/2016 135
Invoice # Date P.O.
05/04/2016
04/26/2016
05/20/2C16 136
Inveoice # Date P.O.
05/17/2018
05/24/2016 137
Invoice # Date P.OC.
3293176359 02/13/2016
3293176358 02/13/2016
3296156992 03/12/2016
3290147795 01/16/2016
05/24/2016 138
Invoice $# Date P.O.
80539 04/30/2016
05/26/2016 139
Invoice # Date P.O
1434 05/19/2016
05/26/2016 140 S060616
Invoice # Date P.O
93135495 05/19/2016
05/31/2016 141
Invoice # Date P.C.
30543693 08/25/2016
06/02/2016 142 9060616

Inveoice #

CGLEASON GLMCLM17 06/02/2016 14:55 MADISCN CO FYE2016 CURRENT ACC
Trans Release
Fund Name of Claimant # Date
012 NCBLE JOHN . lee785 06/06/2018
Account Number Description
01l2-190-556 INSPECTIONS
012-150-556 REVIEWS
012 SILLS CHARLES . 166786 06/06/2016
Account Number Description
012-190-558 INSPECTIONS
012  STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE . 166890 06/06/2016
Account Number Description
012-190-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES
012-190-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES
012-190-603 CFFICE SUPPLIES
012-190-602 OFFICE SUPPLIES
01z SCOTT, SULLIVAN, STREETMAN, & FOX, P.C. 166898 06/06/2C16
Account Number Description
012-190-550 LEGAL FEES
012 CENTRAL MS.PLANN/DEV.DIST . ;66973 06/06/2016
Account Number Description
012-1%0-581 GIS TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE
012 ESRI INC 166976 06/06/2C16
Account Number Description
012-150-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS
012 C SPIRE WIRELESS . 167050 06/06/2016
Account Number Description
012-190-502 PHONE SERVICE
012 BRENDA KAY LITTLE . 167084 06/06/2016
Account Number Description
012-1%0-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
FUND TOTAL 12 Claims 135 to 142 Checks 6 Total

26,056.09 Manual

Date
06/02/2016

P.C.

Claim
Amount

9,935.00
Amcunt

6,930.00
Amcunt

356.47
Amcunt

5,589.87
Amcount

2,940.82
Amount

4,545.00
Amount

303.93
Amount

284 .58
Amount

4,829.58 Held

PAGE 19

Approved/Disapproved

7,650.00
2,285.00

6,930.00

70.54
5.7%
4, 7%
275.358

5,589.87

2,940.82

4,545.00

303.92

284 .58
Total

30,885.67



CCGLEASON  GLMCLML17 06/02/2016 14:55 MADISON CO FYE2016 CURRENT ACC
Docket of Claims
Release date from 06/06/2016 thru 06/06/2016

cl
m

aim
ount

32,149.34
Amount

63,818.10
Amount

PAGE 20

Approved/Disapproved

31,400.34
74%.00

63,818.10

Trans Release Claim Claim Check
Fund Name of Claimant ¥ Date Date Number Number
015  BLUE CROSS BLUE SHISLD OF MISSISSIPPI = 166845 06/06/2016 05/24/2016 55 9052016
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.C.
015-100-491 HEALTH-ADMIN 0048887 08/20/2016
015-100-491 HEALTH-ADMIN CORRA 0048888 05/20/2016
015 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF MISSISSIPPI 167076 06/06/2016 06/02/2016 56 9053116
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
015-100-492 HEALTH-CLAIMS 160531B000 05/31/2016
FUND TOTAL 15 Claims 55 to 56 Checks Total Manual 85,967.44

Held

Total

95,967.44
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 06/06/2016 thru 06/06/2016

Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Numbex Amount Approved/Disapproved
095 MADISON COUNTY LIBRARY . 16&873 08/06/2016 05/24/2916 2% 2060616 26,611.67
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
095-500-701 GRANTS & SUBSIDIES 05/23/2016 26,611.67

FUND TOTAL 95 Claims 29 to 29 Checks Total Manual 26,611.67 Held Total 26,611.867



CGLEASON GLMCLM17 06/02/2016 14:55
Fund Name of Claimant
097 QZBORN COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
Account Number
097-230-547
097-230-547
097 ATE&T
Account Numbex
¢97-230-502
097 C SPIRE FIBER
Account Numbexr
087-230-502
087 TOWERCOM SOUTH, LLC
Account Number
097-230-530
087 TOWERCOM SOUTH, LLC
Account Number
097-230-530
097 C SPIRE WIRELESS
Account Number
097-230-502
FUND TOTAL 97 Claims 87 to

MADISCN CO FYE201lé CURRENT ACC

Docket of Claims
Release date from 06/06/2016 thru 06/06/2016
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
# Date Date Number Number Amount
166833 06/06/2016 05/24/2016 87 9060616 1,372.72
Descriptien Invoice # Date P.0O. Amount
REPAIR LIGHTNING DAMAGE 18254 04/238/2016 160548
EMA REPEATER SITE-FLORA 04/29/2016
. 1s7000 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 88 18,832.22
Description Invoice # Date P.0O. Amount
PHONE SERVICE 601M118981 05/11/2016
. 167001 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 89 1,500.00
Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
PHONE SERVICE 924033 05/01/2016
. 167006 06/05/2016 053/31/2016 90 9060616 330.00
Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
TOWER RENT 1839 05/24/2016
167007 06/06/2016 05/31/2916 91 8060616 660.00
Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
TOWER RENT 1943 05/24/2016
167051 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 92 305.88
Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
PHONE SERVICE 30543693 05/25/2016
92 Checks 3 Total 20,638.10 Manual 2,362.72 Held
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Approved/Disapproved

18,832.22

1,500.00

330.C0

660.00

305.88
Total

23,000.82
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 06/06/2016 thru 06/06/2016

) Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name cof Claimant # Cate Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
104 WEST GROUP PAYMENT (TR . 166752 05/06/2016 05/19/2Q16 20 1,427.15
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.C. Amount
104-131-601 LAW LIBRARY MATERIALS 833917960 05/01/2¢16 1,427.15

FUND TCTAL 104 Claims 20 to 20 Checks 1 Total 1,427.15 Manual Eeld Total 1,427.15



CGLEASON

105

108

105

105

108

105

105

105

105

105

1¢5

MEA DRUG TESTING CONSORTIUM
Account Number
105-340-506

HALL'S TOWING SERVICE INC
Account Number

105-340-581

105-340-581

CANTON MUNIC. UTILITIES
Account Number
105-340-510
105-340-510

CARE ENVIRONMENTAL CORP
Account Number
105-340-587

EDWARD C. JOHNSON
Account Number
105-340-530

ENTERGY
Account Number
105-340-510

"GOTTA GOV
Account Number
105-340-581

MCGRAW

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF JACKSCON MS

Account Number
105-340-587

SHRED-IT USA
Account Number
105-340-581

CINTAS CORPORATION #210
Account Numbexr
105-340~535

SOUTHERN TIRE RECYCLING LLC
Account Number
105~340-581

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF JACKSON MS

Account Number
105-340-581

GLMCLM17 06/02/2016 14:55

MADISON CO FYE2016é CURRENT ACC

Decket of Claims
Release date from 06/06/2016 thru 06/06/2016
Trans Release Claim Claim Check
# Date Date Number Numnkexr
166730 06/06/2016 05/18/2016 277
Description Invoice # Date P.O.
DRUG TESTING FPEES 9150 0a/29/2016
166775 06/06/2016 05/20/2018 278
Description Inveice # Date P
OTHER CONTRACTURL SERVICES 3818032 03/08/2016
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 3818C5 03/0e/2016
. 166871 06/06/2016 05/24/2016 279 9060616
Descrlgtlon Inveice # Date P.O.
UTILITIE 74-1036380 11/01/2015
UTILITIES 74-103680 12/01/2015
166891 06/06/2016 05/24/2016 280
Description Invoice # Date P.O.
HAZARDOUS WASTE DAY AFLT7L3S 05/18/2016
. 166894 06/06/2016 03/24/2016 281 9060616
Description Invoice # Date P.O.
RENT 0616 05/24/2016
. 166900 06/06/2016 05/24/2018 282 9060618
Descrlgtlon Invoice # Date P.O.
UTILITIE 16714776 05/13/2016
. 166922 06/06/2016 03/26/2016 283
Description Invoice # Date P.O.
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 3357098 04/03/2016
166974 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 284
Description Inveice # Date T.0.
RECYCLIN 2764538 05/18/2016
. 166975 06/06/2016 05/26/2016 285 9060616
Degcripticon Invoice # Date B.O
ACCOUNT #14941945 9410720419 05/18/2016
166977 06/06/2016 05/26/2016 286
Description Invoice # Date P.O
UNIFORM RENTAL 210183595 05/17/2016
) 166978 06/06/2016 05/26/2016 287
Description Invoice $ Date P.O.
CONTAINER RENTAL 10033 05/03/2016
. 167047 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 288
Description Invoice # Date P.O
GARBAGE PICK-UP 2764655 05/18/2016

54,920.40
Amount

500.00
Amount

48.20
Amount

100.00
Amount

23,153.16
Amount

1,200.00
Amount

2,749.94
Amount

300.00
Amount

126,553.44
Amount

42.00

54,920.40

500.00

48.20

1G0.00

23,153.16

1,200.00

2,749.94

300.00

126,553 .44
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Docket of Claim
Release date from 06/06/2016 thru 06/06/2016

Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Numbexr Number Amount approved/Disapproved
105 MAGNOLIA DATA SOLUTIONS, LLC 187066 06/06/2016 06/01/2016 289 4,217.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
105-340-587 RECYCLING-RIDGELAND 40572 05/27/2018 4,217.00
105-340-587 ELECTRONIC WASTE EVENT 20158 05/27/2016

FUND TOTAL 105 Claims 277 to 289 Checks 9 Total 212,373.94 Manual 3,891.29% Held Total 216,365.23



CGLEASON GLMCLM17 06/02/2016 14:55 MADISON CO FYE2016 CURRENT ACC PAGE 26
Docket of Claims
Release date from 06/08/2016 thru 06/06/2016
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Numbex Amount Approved/Disapproved
113 CREATIVE PRODUCT SQURCING, INC 166840 06/06/2016 05/24/2018 14 3,568.02
Account Numbexr Description Inveice # Date P.O. Amount
113-200-613 KEEP CALM TEE SMALL 94482 08/12/2016 160582 480.00
113-200-613 KEEP CALM TEE MEDIUM 94482 05/12/2016 160582 288.00
113-200-612 KEEP CALM TEE LARGE 94482 05/12/2016 160582 422 .40
112-200-612 KEEP CALM TEE XL 94482 05/12/2016 160582 192.00
113-200-613 KEEP CALM TEE XXL 94482 05/12/2016 160582 31.60
113-200-613 GENUINE TEE SMALL 94482 0s5/12/2016 160582 384.00
113-200-613 GENUINE TEE MEDIUM 94482 05/12/2016 160582 160.00
113-200-613 GENUINE TEE LARGE 94482 0s5/12/2016 160582 64.00
113-200-613 GENUINE TEE XL 94482 05/12/2016 160582 32.00
113-200-613 GENUINE TEE XXL 94482 05/12/2016 160582 23.70
113-200-613 STAND UP TEE SMALL 94482 05/12/2018 160582 64 .00
113-200-613 STAND UP TEE MEDIUM 94482 05/12/2016 160582 32.00
113-200-613 STAND UP TEE LARGE 94482 05/12/2016 160582 19.20
113-200-613 STAND UP TEE XL 94482 05/12/2016 160582 32.00
113-200-613 STAND UP TEE XXL 94482 05/12/2016 160582 15.80
113-200-613 JUST RESIST TEE SMALL 94482 05/12/2016 160582 38.40
113-200-613 JUST RESIST TEE MEDIUM 94482 05/12/2016 160582 64.00
113-200-613 JUST RESIST TEE LARGE 94482 05/12/2016 160582 32.00
113-200-613 JUST RESIST TEE XL 94482 0s5/12/2016 160582 25.60
113-200-613 JUST RESIST TEE XXL 94482 05/12/2016 160582 39.50
113-200-613 DAREN GRADUATION CERTI 94482 05/12/2016 160582 105.00
113-200-613 BLACK CLASSIC PENCILS 94482 05/12/2016 150582 115.00
113-200-613 ENGLISH ELEMENTARY KEEPIN 944382 05/12/2016 160582 645.00
113-200-613 SHIPEING ©4432 05/12/2016 160582 262.82
113  GULF STATES DISTRIBUTORS . 167038 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 15 9060616 2,926.75
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
113-200-613 FEDAE4O0RI .40 FMJ 1245232-IN 05/24/2016 160635 1,245.00
113-200-613 HOR91375 .40 CRIT DUTY 1245154-IN 05/23/2016 160635 377.50
113-200-613 HORS0965 308 AMAX TAP 1245154-IN 05/23/2016 160635 524 .25
113-200-613 FOFFES6BCG 5.56 BOLT CARR 1245154~IN 05/23/2016 160635 240.00
113-200-613 FOFFFSB2 9MM GEN 2 RBLUE 1245154-IN 05/23/2016 160635 255.00
113-200-613 FOFF556B1 5.56 BLUE 1245154-IN 05/23/2016 160635 285,00
FUND TOTAL 113 Claims 14 to 15 Checks 1 Total 3,568.02 Manual 2,926.75 Held Total 6,4%4.77
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Fund Name of Claimant
114 STATE FIRE ACADEMY
Account Number
114-251-487
FUND TOTAL 114 Claims 2 to

MADISCN CO FYE2016 CURRENT ACC
Docket of Claims
Release date from 06/06/2016 thru 06/06/2016

Trans Release Claim Claim Check
# Date Date Number Number
. 167082 06/06/2016 06/02/2016 2
Description Invoice # Date P.O.
TRAINING/SEMINARS 24403 05/25/2016
2 Checks 1 Total 175.00 Manual

BAGE 27
Claim
Amount Approved/Disapproved
175.00
Amount
175.00
Held Total 175.00



CGLERSON GLMCLML7 06/02/2016 14:55 MADISON CO FYE2016 CURRENT ACC
Docket of Claims
Release date from 06/06/2016 thru 06/06/2016
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount
115 MS DEPT OF ECON & COMMUN DEV . 166710 06/06/2016 06/01/2916 111 6,207_43
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
115~251-800 PRIN PMT-WEISENBERGER CAP LOAN 503 06/01/2016
115-251-802 INT PMT-WEISENBERGER CAP LOAN 503 06/01/2016
115 MS DEPT OF ECON & COMMUN DEV . 166711 0s/06/2016 06/01/2916 112 6,1323.64
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.C. Amount
115-251-810 PRIN PMT-FARMHAVEN CAP LOAN 504 06/01/2016
115-251-811 INT PMT-FARMHAVEN CAP LOAN 504 06/01/2016
115 MS DEPT OF ECON & COMMUN DEV . lee712 06/06/2018 06/01/2Q16 113 3,678.61
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
115-251-808 PRIN PMT-VALLEY VIEW CAP LOAN 505 06/01/2016
115-251-809 INT PMT-VALLEY VIEW CAP LOAN 505 06/0L/2016
115 JACKSON BLUE PRINT & SUPPLY INC . 166755 06/06/2016 05/19/2916 114 9060616 57.75
Account Number Description Invoice # ate P.O. Amount
115-251-581 LAMINATE DOCUMENT 782230 12/04/2015
115 SUNBELT FIRE APPARATUS INC . 167035 06/C6/20186 05/31/2916 115 1,419.21
Account Number Description Invoice $# Date P.O, Amount
115-251-542 TIER 1 INSPECTION AND REPAIR 109793 05/19/2016 160611
115-251-542 COUNTY OWNED FIRE TRUCK 05/19/2016
115 C SPIRE WIRELESS 167052 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 116 61,97
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
115-251-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 05/25/20186
FUND TOTAL 115 Claims 111l to 116 Checks 5 Total 17,500.86 Manual 57.75 Held

PAGE 28

5,617.18
590.25

5,467.84
665.80

2,584 .41
1,084.20

57.75

1,4192.21

61.97
Total

17,558.61



CGLEASON GLMCLM17 06/02/2016 14:55 MADISON CO FYE20186 CURRENT ACC ] PAGE 2%
Docket of Claims
Release date from 06/06/2016 thru 06/06/2016

. Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number  Number Amount Approved/Disappreved
116 SOUTH MADISON CQ FIRE DEPT . 166877 06/06/2016 05/24/2016 39 5,474.82
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
116-251-701 GRANTS & SUBSIDIES 05/23/2016 5,474 .82

FUND TOTAL 116 Claims 3% to 39 Checks 1 Total 5,474.82 Manual Held Total 5,474.82



CGLEARSON  GLMCLM17 06/02/2016 14:55 MADISON CO FYE2016 CURRENT ACC PAGE 30
Docket of Claims
Release date from 06/06/2016 thru 06/06/2016

. Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number  Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
117  VALLEY VIEW FIRE STATION . 165878 06/06/2016 05/24/2016 14 227.96
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
117-251-701 GRANTS & SUBSIDIES 05/23/2016 227.96

FUND TOTAL 117 Claims 14 to 14 Checks 1 Total 227.96 Manual Held Total 227.96
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Docket of Claims
Release date from $6/06/2016 thru 06/06/2016

i Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number  Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
118 WEST MADISON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT = 166879 06/06/2016 05/24/2016 4 9060616 1,028.81
Account Number Degcription Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
118-251-701 GRANTS & SUBSIDIES 05/23/2016 1,028.81

FUND TOTAL 118 Claims 4 to 4 Checks Total Manual 1,028.81 Held Total 1,028.81
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 06/06/2016 thru 06/06/2016

Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Numbex Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
118 FARMHAVEN VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT 166880 06/06/2016 05/24/2916 3 2060616 1,108.85
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.C. Amount
11$-251-701 GRANTS & SUBSIDIES 05/23/2016 1,108.85

FUND TOTAL 119 Claims 3 to 3 Checks Total Manual 1,108.85 Held Total 1,108.85



CGLEASON GLMCLM17 06/02/2016 14:55 MADISON O FYE2016 CURRENT ACC R PAGE 33
Docket cf Claims
Release date from 06/06/2016 thru 06/06/2016

Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number  Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
120 SOUTHWEST MADISON FIRE DISTRICT . 166881 06/06/2016 05/24/2016 34 2060616 407.68
Acccunt Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
120-251-701 GRANTS & SUBSIDIES 05/23/2016 407.68

FUND TOTAL 120 Claims 34 to 34 Checks Total Manual 407.68 Held Total 407 .68



CGLEASON GLMCLM17 06/02/2016 14:55 MADISON CO FYE2018 CURRENT ACC PAGE 34
Docket of Claims
Release date from 06/06/2016 thru 06/06/2016

. Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amocunt Approved/Disapproved
121  CAMDEN VCLUNTEER FIRE DEPT. . 166882 06/06/2016 058/24/2016 28 129.67
Account Number Description Invoice § Date P.O. Amount
121-251-70L GRANTS & SUBSIDIES 05/23/2016 139.67

FUND TOTAL 121 Claims 28 to 28 Checks 1 Total 139.67 Manual Held Total 139.67
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 06/06/2016 thru 06/06/2016

. Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Numberx Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
124 GULF STATES DISTRIBUTORS . 168758 06/06/2016 05/15/2016 & 90606158 139.00
Acgount Numbex Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
124-200-613 HOR86235 12 GA SLUG 1244169-IN 05/10/2016 160335 139.00
124 GULF STATES DISTRIBUTORS 166762 06/06/2016 05/19/2016 7 278.00 *
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
124-200-613 HOR86235 12 GA SLUG 1243536-IN 05/03/2016 160335 278.00

FUND TQTAL 124 Claims 6 to 7 Checks Total Manual 139.00 Held 278.00 Total 139.00



COLEASON  GLMCLM17 06/02/2016 14:55 MADISON CO FYE2(01l6 CURRENT ACC PAGE 36
Docket of Claims
Release date from 06/06/2016 thru 06/06/2016

. Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
137 MCEDA 166874 06/06/2016 05/24/2016 20 9060616 11,C14.56
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
137-676-701 GRANTS & SUBSIDIES 05/23/2016 11,0%4.56

FUND TOTAL 137 Claims 20 to 20 Checks Total Manual 11i,014.56 Held Total 11,014.56
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GLMCLM17 06/02/2016 14:55 MADISON CO FYE2016 CURRENT ACC PAGE 37
Docket of Claims
Release date from 06/06/2016 thru 06/06/2016
Trang Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number  Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
150 HANCOCK BANK LEASING DEPT. 166713 06/06/2016 06/01/2018 629 11,512.55
Account Number Description Invoice # Date Amount
150-300-805 PRIN PMT (8) DUMP TRUCKS 431 06/01/2016 10,960.21
150-30C-806 INT PMT (8) DUMP TRUCKS 431 06/01/2016 552.34
150 HANCOCK BANX LEASING DEPT. . 166714 06/06/2016 06/01/2016 630 26,27L.96
Acccunt Number Description Invoice # Date Amount
150-300-805 PRIN PMT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT 432 06/01/2016 24,322.63
150-300-806 INT PMT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT 432 06/01/2016 1,849.33
150 APAC-MISSISSIPPI INC 166718 06/06/2016 05/18/2016 631 9060616 9,615.03
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
150-300-632 ASPHALT-CHESSER ROAD 4000062079 05/14/2016 160607 9,615.03
150 FLEETPRIDE 166720 06/06/2016 05/18/2016 632 52.00
Account Number Degcription Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
150-300-681 OUTER AIR FILTER 77119983 05/10/2016 160601 52.00
150 TRI-STATE TRUCK CENTER INC. 166721 06/06/2016 05/18/2016 632 9060616 1,518.24
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
150-300-681 COOLING HOSE FI78451 05/11/2016 160594 1,048.80
150-300-681 V-RIBEED BELT FI78451 05/11/2016 160594 188.43
150-300-681 V-RIBBED BELT FI78451 05/11/2¢16 160594 188.43
150-300-681 V-RIBBED BELT FI78451 05/11/2016 160594 92.58
150 DEVINEY RENTAL & SUPPLY 166722 06/06/2016 05/18/2016 634 1,248.09
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.C. Amount
150-300-681 HATCE GLASS IV58542 05/17/20186 160610 329.25
150-300-681 OIL FILTER IV58359 05/06/2016 160585 253.10
150-300-681 AIR FILTER IVE8359 05/06/2016 160585 137.50
150-300-681 FUEL CARTRIDGE IV58359 05/06/2016 160585 138.60
150-300-681 FUEL FILTER IV58359 05/06/2016 160585 275.00
150-300-681 FUEL ELEMENT IV58359 05/06/201¢ 160585 114 .64
150 LAFARGE WEST INC . 168733 06/06/2016 05/19/2016 635 4,434.38
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
150-300-631 610 BASE MORTON RD 706096771 05/12/2014 160592 3,050.15
150-300-631 #200 RIP RAP CHURCH RD 706096771 05/12/2016 160583 1,384¢.23
150 LAFARGE WEST INC . 16673% 06/06/2016 05/19/2016 636 2,538.486
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
150-300-631 #7 WASHED LIMESTONE POTHOLES 706103052 05/16/2016 160596 2,538.46
150 JWH EQUIPMENT, LLC 166740 06/06/2016 05/19/2016 637 9060616 347.26
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
150-300-543 AIR FILTER IJ11417 04/13/2016 160474 284.56
150-300-543 FAN BELT IJ11417 04/13/2016 160474 48.40
150-300-543 V-BELT IJ11417 04/13/2016 160474 14.30



CGLEASON

Docket of

GLMCLM17 06/02/2016 14:55 MADISON CC FYE2016 CURRENT ACC

Claims

Release date from C6/06/2016 thru 06/06/2016

Release

Trans
¥ Date

150

150

150

150

1350

150

150

150

150

SCOTT CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT COMPANY LLC

Account Numbe
150-300-681

MOORE EQUIPMENT CORP
Account Nunber
150-300-6381
150-300-681
150-300-681

LAFARGE WEST INC
Account Number
150-3Q0~631

PHILLIPS LUMBER & HOME CENTER

Account Number
150-300-641

MIKE'S AUTO PARTS
Account Number
150-3C0-681
150-300-681

FLEETPRIDE
Account Number
150-300-~681
150~-300-681
150-300-681

HAMMETT GRAVEL CO.
Account Number
150-300-631
150~-300-631

KRAFT AUTO PARTS, INC.
Account Number
150-300-681

APAC-MISSISSIPPT INC
Account Number
150-300-632

FLEETPRIDE
Account Number
150-300-681
150-300-681
150-300-681

166744 06/06/2018
Description
MOTORGRADER REPAIR PARTS

. 166757 06/06/2016
Degcription
BLADE CCW 24"
BLADE CW 247
FREIGHT

166759 06/06/2016
tion
20C TYLER DRIVE

166778 06/06/2016
Description
FLUORESCENT LIGHT BULBS

166779 06/06/2016
Description
-035 33 WIRE
GORILLA TAPE

. 166780 06/06/2016
Description
FILTER, FULL FLOW
REPATR PARTS
REPATR PARTS

. 165782 06/06/2016
Description
CLAY GRAVEL
WASHEED ROAD GRAVEL

166832 06/06/2016
Description
BATTERY

Descri
RIP RAP

166834 06/06/2016
Description
SURFACE ASPHALT

166839 06/06/2016
Description
QUTER AIR FILTER
INNER AIR FILTER
FUEL FILTER

Claim Claim Check Claim
Date Number Number Amount
05/15/2016 638 9060616 3,044.04
Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
Xo8g1y 05/17/2016 160587
05/19/2016 639 1,381.%0
Invoice # Date P.C. Amount
35946 05/09/2018 L6Q586
35946 05/08/2016 160586
35946 05/0%8/2016
05/18/2016 640 482.87
Invoice # Date . Amount
706085897 05/05/2016 160573
05/20/2016 641 135.36
Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
10465771 05/19/2016 160632
©5/20/2016 642 198.76
Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
5780949552 (05/18/2016 160624
5780948552 05/18/2016 160624
05/20/2016 643 7.90
Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
77148882 05/11/2016 16057¢
76848207 04/27/2016
76288203 05/04/2015
05/20/2016 644 12,153.02
Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
38095 04/30/2016 160453
38096 04/30/2016 160454
0s/24/2016 645 82 .95
Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
371107885 05/24/2016 160637
05/24/2016 646 9060616 357.51
Inveoice # Date P.O. Amount
4000062217 05/21/2016 160564
05/24/2016 647 579.44
Inveice # Date P.C. Amount
77342744 05/20/2016 160601
77342744 05/20/2016 160601
77342744 05/20/2016 160601

PAGE 38

3,044.04

832.00
416.00
133.90

482.87

135.36

175.88
22.78

7.90
640.00
-640.00

223.58
11,929.44

82.95

357.51

260.00
195.36
124.08



PRGE

Approved/Disapproved

1,064.00
242.18
289.22

20.14

42.90
73.16

12.56
277 .44
39.62
125.10
19.92

5.00

1,001.15
105.51
21.36

39

CGLEASON GLMCLML7 06/02/2016 14:55 MADISON CC FYE2016 CURRENT ACC
Docket of Claims
Release date from 06/08/2016 thru 06/06/2016
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Numbexr Number Amount
150 GCR TIRES & SERVICE 166862 056/056/2016 05/24/2016 648 9060616 3,390.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
150-300-680 11R24.5 TRAILER TIRES (10) 63857879 05/12/2016 160597
150 CUSTCOM PRODUCTS CORP 166863 06/06/2016 05/24/2016 649 9060616 4,143.01
Account Number Description Inveoice # Date P.O. Amount
150-300-639 3M CORANGE VINYL 274309 04/27/2016 160522
150-300-639 CUT FEE 274308 04/27/2016 160522
150-300-639 RIGHT CURVE 27430¢ 04/27/2016 160522
150-300-635 WINDING ROAD RIGHT 274309 04/27/2016 160522
150-300-639 DEAD END SIGN 274308 04/27/2016 160522
150-30Q-63% STOP AHEAD SIGN 274309 04/27/2016 160522
150-300-63% DOUBLE ARROW 274309 04/27/2016 160522
150-300-639 BORDER ONLY SIGN BLANK 274309 04/27/2016 160522
150-300-635 12X18 SHEETED BLANK 274309 04/27/2016 160522
150-300-639 SHEEETED BLANEK RED 274309 04/27/2016 160522
150-300-639 SHEETED BLANK WHITE 274309 04/27/2016 160522
150-300-639 FOREST GREEN VINYL 274309 04/27/2016 160522
150-300~63% BRACKET WING 274308 04/27/2016 160522
150-300-639 SNAP LOCK HOSE CLAMP 274309 04/27/2016 160522
150-300-639 CROSS PIECE BRACKET 274309 04/27/2016 160522
150-300-~639 NO CUTLET SIGN 274309 04/27/2016 160522
150 SCOTT CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT COMPANY LLC 166864 06/06/2016 05/24/2016 650 9060616 1,615.54
Account Number Description Inveice # Date P.O. Amount
150-300-681 MOTTORGRADER REPAIR X08816 05/17/2016 160602
150-300-681 DRAWBAR-SLIDE T P25932 05/11/2016 160581
150-300-681 DRAWEBAR-DURAMI P25932 05/11/2016 160581
150-300-681 END CAP P25932 05/11/2016 160581
150 ARROW DISTRIBUTION, LLC 166866 06/06/2016 05/24/2016 651 605.66
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
150-30Q0-646 EIFLEX LITE GLOVES 131770-1 04/25/2016 160527
150-300-646 SEAMLESS NYLON GLOVE 131770-1 04/238/2016 160527
150-300-645 JERSEY KNIT GLOVE 131770-1 04/25/2016 160527
150-30G-645 PVC STRING GLOVE 131770-1 04/28/2016 160527
150-300-645 38X58 BLK LINER 131770 04/28/2016 160527
150-300-645 gn 2PLY TOILET TISSUE 1321770 04/28/2016 160527
150-300-645 24X32 BLK LINER 131770 04/28/2016 160527
150-300-645 JERSEY KNIT GLOVE 131770 04/28/2016 160527
150-300-645 FRELGHT 131770 04/28/2016
150 LYLE MACHINERY, INC. . 166867 06/06/2016 05/24/2016 652 1,128.02
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
150-300-681 COMPRESS P50061 05/18/2016 160616
150-300-681 TANK P50061 05/18/2016 160616
150-300-681 O RING P50061 05/18/2016 160616



CGLEASON  GLMCLM17 06/02/2016 14:55 MADISON CO FYE2016 CURRENT ACC PAGE 40
Docket of Claims
Release date from 06/06/2016 thru 06/06/2016
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Numbexr Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
150 Q'REILLY AUTO PARTS, INC 166868 06/06/2016 05/24/2018 653 298.08
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
150-300-681 FAN CLUTCH 1189464475 05/12/2016 160608 54.43
150-300-681 CIRCUIT BOARD 1189464475 (05/12/2016 160608 14.66
150-300-681 POWER WINDOW SWITCH 1188465716 05/19/2016 160608 228.99
180 NAPA AUTC PARTS OF CANTON 166869 06/06/2016 05/24/2016 654 335.59
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
150-300-681 BINDER 297574 05/19/2016 160625 127.86
150-300-681 SLIP DISC 297574 05/19/2016 160625 207.63
150 CUSTOM PRODUCTS CORP . 166870 05/06/2016 05/24/2016 655 5060616 465,90
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
150-300-63% ROAD SIGN 274951 05/12/2016 160553 282.15
180-300-632 MAST ERACKET 274951 05/12/2016 160553 183.75
150 CAPITAL LOCKSMITH COMPANY, LLC 166884 06/06/2016 05/24/2016 656 45.00
Account Number Descri§%lon Invoice # Date P.C. Amount
150-300-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 408231 02/01/2016 45.00
150 DURACCO INDUSTRIES INC . 166901 06/06/2016 05/25/2016 657 180.C0
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
150-300-681 BLOWER AXR FILTER 18380 05/18/2016 160609 134.00
150-300-681 PREFILTER BLOWER 18380 0s/18/2016 160609 46.00
150 OFFICE DEPOT INC . 166904 06/06/2016 05/25/2016 658 9060616 148.15
Account Number Description Inveice # Date P.O. Amount
150-300-603 HP 56 BLACK INK 0750460001 03/16/2016 160375 25.09
150-300-603 HP 57 TRICOLOR INK 0750460001 03/16/2016 160375 45.28
150-300-603 WOOD CLIPBOARD 0750460001 03/16/2016 160375 9.36
150-300-5603 WRITING PAD 5"X8" 0750460001 03/16/2016 160375 2.79
150-300-603 LIQUID PAPER 0750460001 03/16/2016 160375 18.29
150-30C-603 COPIER PAPER 0750460001 03/16/2016 160375 37.49
150-300-603 POROUS POINT PEN 0750460001 03/16/2016 160375 9.85
150  JACKSON AUTO & TRUCK SERVICE, INC . le6905 06/06/2016 05/25/2016 659 3,255.27
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
150-300-681 REPLACE PTC SHAFT 31638 05/17/2016 160617 235.00
150-300-681 REAR END VALVE 31638 05/17/2016 160617 720.27
150-300-541 CLUTCH REPAIR 31640 05/11/2016 160572 2,300.00
158 LEWIS ELECTRIC, INC . 166907 08/06/2016 05/25/2016 660 500.00
Account Number Descripticon Invoice # Date P.C. Amount
150-300-639 SIGN INSTALL M2016.45 05/19/2016 160584 500.00
150-300-639 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAST 05/19/2¢186
150 DEVINEY RENTAL & SUPPLY . 166308 06/06/2016 05/25/2016 661 1,383.92
Account Number Degcription Invoice # Date P.O. Amount.
150-300-691 STEEL TOE WORK BOOT (11) IV56882 05/17/2016 160526 1,393.92
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15¢

15¢

150

150

15¢

180

150

150

Name of Claimant

NAPA AUTO PARTS QF CANTON
Account Number

150-300-681

150-300-681

150-300-681

OFFICE DEPOT INC
Account Number
150-300-603

JEFCOAT FENCE CO.,INC
Account Number
150-300-540

MEA DRUG TESTING CONSORTIUM
Account Number
150-3D00~-506

TOWERCOM SCUTH, LLC
Account Number
150-300-5830

ARAMARK UNIFORM & CAREER APPAREL,

Account Number
150-300-645
150-300-645

CINTAS CORPORATION #2210
Account Number
150~300-535
150-300-535
150-300~535

ENTERGY
Account Numberxr
150-300-51¢C
150-300-510
150-300-510
150-300-510
150-300-510
150-300-510
150-300-510

NEEL-SCHAFFER, INC
Account Number

GLMCLM17 06/02/2016 14:55

MADISCN CO FYE2016 CURRENT ACC

Docket of Claims
Release date from 06/06/2016 thru 06/06/2016
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
# Date Date Number Number Amount
166909 06/06/2016 05/25/2016 662 38.74
Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amcount
HYDRAULIC HOSE 297776 05/24/2016 160638
FITTING 297776 05/24/2016 160638
FITTING 297776 05/24/2016 160638
166934 06/06/2016 05/26/2016 663 9060616 95.97
Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
CASE COPY PAPER 5781570001 04/22/2016 160529
166935 06/06/2016 05/26/2016 664 150.00
Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
REPAIR SECURITY GATE AC23132 05/25/2016 160642
166984 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 665 434 .00
Description Invoice # Date P.C. Amount
DRUG TESTING FEES 9426 05/31/2016
. 167008 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 666 9060616 330.00
Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
TOWER RE 1943 05/24/2018
INC. 167027 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 667 9060618 39.80
Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 1537504527 05/11/2016
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 1537511928 ¢5/18/201s6
167028 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 668 764.11
Description Invoice # Date F.Q. Amount
UNIFORM RENTAL 210180637 05/10/2016
UNIFORM RENTAL 210180636 05/10/2016
TUNIFQORM RENTAL 210183593 05/17/2016
. 167029 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 669 9060616 379.80
Descrlgtlon Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
UTILITIE 16082836 05/12/2016
UTILITIES 15895865 08/17/2016
UTILITIES 72013683 05/06/2016
UTILITIES 72013790 05/09/2016
UTILITIES 65223778 05/17/2016
UTILITIES 65340879 05/17/2016
UTILITIES 79852265 05/17/2016
. 167030 06/06/2016 05/31/2016 670 11,763.48
Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
ENGINEERING FEES 1036892 04/30/2016

15¢G-300-555

85.87

150.00

434.00

330.00

19.90
15.90

525.71
142.24
96.16

8.99
233.28
40.49
32.09
21.72
22.33
20.90

11,763.48
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 06/06/2016 thru 06/06/2016

Release

Transg
# Date

PAGE 42

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

FUND TOTAL 150 Claims

GCR TIRES & SERVICE
Account Number
150-300-680
150-300-680
150-200-680

INTERSTATE BATTERIES
Account Numbexr
150-300-681
150-300-681

INC.

Account Number
150-300-646
150-300-646
150-300-646

PETROLEUM CORP
Account Numbexr
150-300-674

C SPIRE WIRELESS
Account Number
150-300-502

CINTAS CORPORATION #210
Account Number
150-300-535

SCOTT PENN,

SCOTT

DIXIE SPRINGS COF JACKSON, INC.

Account Number
150-300-646

ENTERGY
Account Number
150-300-510
150-300-510
150-300-520
150-300-5210
150-300-520
150-300-510
150-300-510
150-300-520
150-300-510

SCOTT-ROBERTS & ASSQOCIATEHS,
Account Number
150-300-581-

629 to

. 167032 06/06/2016
Descrlgtlon
LT235/75R15 TIRES {3)
185/75R14 TIRES (4)
235/75R17 TIRES (4)

i 167036 06/06/2016
Descriptlion
BATTERY FOR TRUCK 22
2014 CHEVY SILVERADO

167037 06/06/2016
Description
REPLACEMENT CHAIN
REPLACEMENT CHAIN
REPLACEMENT CHAIN

. 167040 06/06/2016
Descripticn
15W40 BULK MOTOR COIL

167053 06/06/2016
Descripticn
PHONE SERVICE

. 187070 06/06/2016
Descripticn
UNIFORM RENTAL

167071 06/06/2016

Descrigtion
OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS
. 1se7072 06/06/2016
Descrlgtlon
UTILITIE
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
LLC 167074 06/06/2016
Description
BACKGROUND CHECK
679 Checks 35 Total

Claim Claim Check Claim
Date Numbexr Number Amount
05/31/2016 671 S080616 1,097.48
Invoice # Date P.C. Amount
63858073 05/20/2016 160613
63858073 05/20/2016 160613
63858073 05/20/2018 160613
05/31/2016 672 132.95
Invoice # Date P.C. Amount
2502020358 05/26/2016 160651
05/26/2016
05/31/2016 673 220.78
Invoice Date P.C. Amount
22471 05/08/2016 160593
22471 05/06/2016 160593
22471 05/06/2016 160593
05/31/2016 674 2,156.00
Invoice # Date P.C. Amount
346865 05/26/201¢ 160646
05/31/2016 675 654 .83
Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
30543693 05/25/2016
06/01/2016 €76 525.71
Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
210183584 05/17/2016
06/01/2016 877 20.57
Inveoice # Date P.O. Amount
006458 04/22/2016
06/01/2@16 678 9060616 2,332.00
Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
110182680 05/0%/2016
116706458 05/24/2016
15082497 05/23/2016
88041397 05/23/2018
111753893 05/24/2016
96202650 05/23/2016
125482216 05/17/2016
92508720 05/20/2016
86746237 05/23/2016
06/01/2016 679 172.75
Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
33315 06/0L/2016

85,855.50 Manual

28,919.73 Held

414.68
168.00
514.80

132.95

113.92
48.96
57.90

2,156.00

654 .83

525.71

20.97

188.23
47 .19
120.09
19.81
517.47
18.41
1,371.96
27.94
20.90

172.75
Total

114,775.23



CGLEASON

160

160

G & O SUPPLY, INC.
Account Number
160-300-634

BULLDOG CONSTRUCTION CO
Account Number
160-300-556
160-300-556

BULLDOG CONSTRUCTICN CO
Account Number
160-300-58¢6
160-300-586

FUND TOTAL 160 Claims 79 to

GLMCLM17 06/02/2016 14:55

MADISON CO FYE2016 CURRENT ACC
Docket of Claim
Release date from 06/06/2016 thru 06/06/2C16

Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim